Date
2/17/2026
2/23/2026
2/24/2026
2/26/2026

3/2/2026
3/3/2026
3/14/2026
3/16/2026
3/19/2026
3/24/2026
3/27/2026
3/30/2026
WEEK OF 4/13
WEEK OF 4/20
UNDECIDED

Perter's Chapel Academy
2026 Tennls Schedule

Opponent
CLINTON CHRISTIAN

*ST. AUGUSTINE
MANCHESTER
HILLCREST
EAST RANKIN
RIVERFIELD

HALLS FERRY OPEN TOURNAMENT

PRAIRIE VIEW
*DISCOVERY
*NEWTON
SYLVA BAY
*CANTON
DISTRICT TOURNAMENT

SOUTH STATE TOURNAMENT

STATE TOURNAMENT

HEAD COACH: JOSEPH JABOUR

Time

4:00 P.M.
3:00 P.M.
3:30 P.M.
3:00 P.M.
3:00 P.M.
3:00 P.M.

ALL DAY

2:30 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
3:00 P.M.
3:30 P.M.
3:00 P.M.

ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY

Location
HOME

HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
VICKSBURG, MS
DECATUR, MS
RIDGELAND, MS

ASSISTANT COACHES: AUSTIN CRABTREE, BRYTON HIXSON, JOHN JABOUR
HEAD OF SCHOOL: BLAKE PURVIS

* DENOTES DISTRICT MATCHES

ALL HOME GAMES AT HALLS FERRY TENNIS FACILITY IN VICKSBURG, MS

(Preseason Match)



