

Porter's Chapel Academy
2026 Tennis Schedule

Date	Opponent	Time	Location	
2/17/2026	<u>CLINTON CHRISTIAN</u>	4:00 P.M.	HOME	(Preseason Match)
2/23/2026	*ST. AUGUSTINE	3:00 P.M.	HOME	
2/24/2026	MANCHESTER	3:30 P.M.	AWAY	
2/26/2026	HILLCREST	3:00 P.M.	HOME	
3/2/2026	EAST RANKIN	3:00 P.M.	AWAY	
3/3/2026	RIVERFIELD	3:00 P.M.	HOME	
3/14/2026	HALLS FERRY OPEN TOURNAMENT	ALL DAY	HOME	
3/16/2026	PRAIRIE VIEW	2:30 P.M.	HOME	
3/19/2026	*DISCOVERY	5:00 P.M.	AWAY	
3/24/2026	*NEWTON	3:00 P.M.	HOME	
3/27/2026	SYLVA BAY	3:30 P.M.	HOME	
3/30/2026	*CANTON	3:00 P.M.	AWAY	
WEEK OF 4/13	DISTRICT TOURNAMENT	ALL DAY	VICKSBURG, MS	
WEEK OF 4/20	SOUTH STATE TOURNAMENT	ALL DAY	DECATUR, MS	
UNDECIDED	STATE TOURNAMENT	ALL DAY	RIDGELAND, MS	

HEAD COACH: JOSEPH JABOUR

ASSISTANT COACHES: AUSTIN CRABTREE, BRYTON HIXSON, JOHN JABOUR

HEAD OF SCHOOL: BLAKE PURVIS

* DENOTES DISTRICT MATCHES

ALL HOME GAMES AT HALLS FERRY TENNIS FACILITY IN VICKSBURG, MS